
VolaSoftControlPdf

Baltic Downhill Cup #1 - LITHUANIA
Downhill MTB
Start list for Run 1
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Order Bib Name Nation

  Women  
1 195 LINDA Butkus LAT
2 9 SABINE Strazdina LAT

  Junior  
1 74 PAULIUS Strolė LTU
2 66 TADAS Čėsna LTU
3 53 ROKAS Sviderskis LTU
4 43 DOMINYKAS Bankauskas LTU
5 22 KRISTERS Bērziņš LAT
6 16 KAROLIS Krukauskas LTU
7 14 HAROLDAS Barkus LTU
8 10 IGNAS Zakarauska LTU
9 3 DAINIUS Janušauskas LTU

  Masters  
1 99 AHTO Ahas EST
2 92 REINIS Simsons LAT
3 85 ANSIS Lukss LAT
4 49 REDAS Raginskas LTU
5 32 VADIM Lisovenko UKR
6 13 NILS Roga LAT

  Hobby HT  
1 177 DEIMANTAS Remenčius LTU
2 158 HENRIKAS Kaškeliavičius LTU
3 142 MARTINS VILJAMS Danilov LAT
4 1 MARIUS Danilavičius LTU

  Hobby FS  
1 200 MARIUS Andriuskevicius LTU
2 199 MANTAS Pupius LTU
3 135 IGNAS Lasauskas LTU
4 118 KRISTAPS Miķelsons LAT
5 110 PETERIS Strazdins LAT
6 103 AIVARAS Ivaška LTU
7 101 GATIS Ginters LAT
8 91 RITVARS Leiers LAT
9 44 LIUTAURAS Zujus LTU

10 42 KARLIS Krumins LAT

Order Bib Name Nation

11 37 DAUMANTS Bariss LAT
12 35 MARTYNAS Martinkevičius LTU
13 28 JONAS Vyšniauskas LTU
14 25 MARIUS Inta LTU
15 24 PRIIT Trink EST
16 23 BENAS Preimonas LTU
17 11 RAIVIS Ranks LAT
18 6 GINTS Bahmanis LAT
19 4 JACOB Su LTU

  Elite  
1 84 GERARDAS Kazokas LTU
2 77 REINIS Mednis LAT
3 75 ARDO Tigane EST
4 69 KĄSTYTIS Bubelė LTU
5 33 JUHO Mattus EST
6 26 EVALDAS Danilevičius LTU
7 21 REINIS MARTINS Prieditis LAT
8 17 ARMANDS Mežinskis LAT
9 8 ALBERTAS Turba LTU

10 7 JUSTAS Pupius LTU
11 2 MARTINS Berzins LAT
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Baltic Downhill Cup #1 - LITHUANIA
Downhill MTB
Run Ranking 1
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  
1 195 LINDA Butkus LAT 25.62 (1) 18.07 (1) 16.79 (1) 1:00.48
2 9 SABINE Strazdina LAT 29.86 (2) 22.00 (2) 19.10 (2) 1:10.96 10.48

  Junior  
1 22 KRISTERS Bērziņš LAT 17.17 (6) 14.44 (1) 14.21 (1) 45.82
2 10 IGNAS Zakarauska LTU 15.97 (2) 14.89 (2) 15.34 (6) 46.20 0.38
3 14 HAROLDAS Barkus LTU 17.10 (5) 15.43 (5) 14.95 (3) 47.48 1.66
4 16 KAROLIS Krukauskas LTU 16.77 (3) 14.90 (3) 16.23 (8) 47.90 2.08
4 3 DAINIUS Janušauskas LTU 17.27 (7) 15.38 (4) 15.25 (4) 47.90 2.08
6 43 DOMINYKAS Bankauskas LTU 17.02 (4) 16.38 (7) 15.27 (5) 48.67 2.85
7 74 PAULIUS Strolė LTU 17.95 (8) 15.94 (6) 15.36 (7) 49.25 3.43
8 66 TADAS Čėsna LTU 20.83 (9) 18.07 (8) 17.21 (9) 56.11 10.29
9 53 ROKAS Sviderskis LTU 15.78 (1) 29.17 (9) 14.30 (2) 59.25 13.43

  Masters  
1 92 REINIS Simsons LAT 16.08 (1) 14.62 (1) 14.12 (1) 44.82
2 13 NILS Roga LAT 16.87 (2) 15.26 (2) 14.86 (2) 46.99 2.17
3 85 ANSIS Lukss LAT 18.76 (3) 16.34 (4) 15.14 (3) 50.24 5.42
4 49 REDAS Raginskas LTU 20.12 (5) 15.92 (3) 15.35 (4) 51.39 6.57
5 32 VADIM Lisovenko UKR 19.00 (4) 16.98 (5) 17.21 (5) 53.19 8.37
6 99 AHTO Ahas EST 22.69 (6) 22.53 (6) 17.68 (6) 1:02.90 18.08

  Hobby HT  
1 1 MARIUS Danilavičius LTU 18.82 (1) 17.91 (1) 15.95 (1) 52.68
2 142 MARTINS VILJAMS Danilov LAT 22.20 (2) 20.17 (2) 17.87 (3) 1:00.24 7.56
3 177 DEIMANTAS Remenčius LTU 24.49 (3) 29.92 (4) 18.42 (4) 1:12.83 20.15
4 158 HENRIKAS Kaškeliavičius LTU 27.31 (4) 29.84 (3) 16.63 (2) 1:13.78 21.10

  Hobby FS  
1 42 KARLIS Krumins LAT 15.76 (3) 14.24 (1) 13.85 (1) 43.85
2 200 MARIUS Andriuskevicius LTU 15.66 (2) 14.50 (3) 14.43 (5) 44.59 0.74
3 6 GINTS Bahmanis LAT 16.40 (5) 14.31 (2) 14.16 (3) 44.87 1.02
4 11 RAIVIS Ranks LAT 16.28 (4) 14.79 (4) 13.97 (2) 45.04 1.19
5 199 MANTAS Pupius LTU 15.41 (1) 15.12 (5) 14.59 (6) 45.12 1.27
6 110 PETERIS Strazdins LAT 17.06 (8) 15.25 (7) 14.40 (4) 46.71 2.86
7 37 DAUMANTS Bariss LAT 17.02 (7) 15.12 (5) 14.65 (7) 46.79 2.94
8 28 JONAS Vyšniauskas LTU 16.90 (6) 16.27 (12) 15.17 (9) 48.34 4.49
9 4 JACOB Su LTU 17.79 (10) 16.66 (15) 14.73 (8) 49.18 5.33

10 25 MARIUS Inta LTU 18.13 (14) 15.80 (9) 15.53 (12) 49.46 5.61
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Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

27.05.2018  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  White Puppy 27.05.2018 at 22:44  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

11 118 KRISTAPS Miķelsons LAT 18.81 (15) 15.79 (8) 15.38 (11) 49.98 6.13
12 91 RITVARS Leiers LAT 18.93 (17) 15.95 (10) 15.23 (10) 50.11 6.26
13 24 PRIIT Trink EST 17.99 (11) 16.45 (13) 15.86 (15) 50.30 6.45
14 35 MARTYNAS Martinkevičius LTU 18.03 (12) 16.11 (11) 16.21 (18) 50.35 6.50
15 103 AIVARAS Ivaška LTU 18.09 (13) 16.75 (16) 15.58 (13) 50.42 6.57
16 23 BENAS Preimonas LTU 18.86 (16) 16.49 (14) 16.19 (17) 51.54 7.69
17 135 IGNAS Lasauskas LTU 18.94 (18) 17.52 (17) 15.69 (14) 52.15 8.30
18 101 GATIS Ginters LAT 17.28 (9) 18.93 (18) 16.05 (16) 52.26 8.41

  Elite  
1 33 JUHO Mattus EST 14.97 (1) 13.41 (1) 13.77 (2) 42.15
2 84 GERARDAS Kazokas LTU 15.19 (3) 13.48 (2) 13.82 (3) 42.49 0.34
3 2 MARTINS Berzins LAT 15.61 (6) 13.58 (3) 13.62 (1) 42.81 0.66
4 21 REINIS MARTINS Prieditis LAT 15.37 (4) 13.62 (4) 14.02 (4) 43.01 0.86
5 7 JUSTAS Pupius LTU 15.11 (2) 13.84 (5) 14.63 (7) 43.58 1.43
6 77 REINIS Mednis LAT 15.50 (5) 15.11 (7) 14.02 (4) 44.63 2.48
7 8 ALBERTAS Turba LTU 16.45 (7) 14.66 (6) 14.67 (8) 45.78 3.63
8 17 ARMANDS Mežinskis LAT 16.86 (9) 15.35 (9) 14.37 (6) 46.58 4.43
9 75 ARDO Tigane EST 16.50 (8) 15.56 (10) 14.92 (10) 46.98 4.83

10 69 KĄSTYTIS Bubelė LTU 23.07 (11) 15.30 (8) 14.90 (9) 53.27 11.12
11 26 EVALDAS Danilevičius LTU 17.18 (10) 28.35 (11) 16.03 (11) 1:01.56 19.41

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish (1)
44 LIUTAURAS Zujus LTU
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Downhill MTB
Start list for Run 2
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Order Bib Name Nation Time (Rank)

  Women  
1 9 SABINE Strazdina LAT 1:10.96 (2)
2 195 LINDA Butkus LAT 1:00.48 (1)

  Junior  
1 53 ROKAS Sviderskis LTU 59.25 (9)
2 66 TADAS Čėsna LTU 56.11 (8)
3 74 PAULIUS Strolė LTU 49.25 (7)
4 43 DOMINYKAS Bankauskas LTU 48.67 (6)
5 3 DAINIUS Janušauskas LTU 47.90 (4)
6 16 KAROLIS Krukauskas LTU 47.90 (4)
7 14 HAROLDAS Barkus LTU 47.48 (3)
8 10 IGNAS Zakarauska LTU 46.20 (2)
9 22 KRISTERS Bērziņš LAT 45.82 (1)

  Masters  
1 99 AHTO Ahas EST 1:02.90 (6)
2 32 VADIM Lisovenko UKR 53.19 (5)
3 49 REDAS Raginskas LTU 51.39 (4)
4 85 ANSIS Lukss LAT 50.24 (3)
5 13 NILS Roga LAT 46.99 (2)
6 92 REINIS Simsons LAT 44.82 (1)

  Hobby HT  
1 158 HENRIKAS Kaškeliavičius LTU 1:13.78 (4)
2 177 DEIMANTAS Remenčius LTU 1:12.83 (3)
3 142 MARTINS VILJAMS Danilov LAT 1:00.24 (2)
4 1 MARIUS Danilavičius LTU 52.68 (1)

  Hobby FS  
1 101 GATIS Ginters LAT 52.26 (18)
2 135 IGNAS Lasauskas LTU 52.15 (17)
3 23 BENAS Preimonas LTU 51.54 (16)
4 103 AIVARAS Ivaška LTU 50.42 (15)
5 35 MARTYNAS Martinkevičius LTU 50.35 (14)
6 24 PRIIT Trink EST 50.30 (13)
7 91 RITVARS Leiers LAT 50.11 (12)
8 118 KRISTAPS Miķelsons LAT 49.98 (11)
9 25 MARIUS Inta LTU 49.46 (10)
10 4 JACOB Su LTU 49.18 (9)
11 28 JONAS Vyšniauskas LTU 48.34 (8)
12 37 DAUMANTS Bariss LAT 46.79 (7)
13 110 PETERIS Strazdins LAT 46.71 (6)
14 199 MANTAS Pupius LTU 45.12 (5)

Order Bib Name Nation Time (Rank)

15 11 RAIVIS Ranks LAT 45.04 (4)
16 6 GINTS Bahmanis LAT 44.87 (3)
17 200 MARIUS Andriuskevicius LTU 44.59 (2)
18 42 KARLIS Krumins LAT 43.85 (1)

  Elite  
1 26 EVALDAS Danilevičius LTU 1:01.56 (11)
2 69 KĄSTYTIS Bubelė LTU 53.27 (10)
3 75 ARDO Tigane EST 46.98 (9)
4 17 ARMANDS Mežinskis LAT 46.58 (8)
5 8 ALBERTAS Turba LTU 45.78 (7)
6 77 REINIS Mednis LAT 44.63 (6)
7 7 JUSTAS Pupius LTU 43.58 (5)
8 21 REINIS MARTINS Prieditis LAT 43.01 (4)
9 2 MARTINS Berzins LAT 42.81 (3)
10 84 GERARDAS Kazokas LTU 42.49 (2)
11 33 JUHO Mattus EST 42.15 (1)
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Baltic Downhill Cup #1 - LITHUANIA
Downhill MTB
Run Ranking 2
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  
1 195 LINDA Butkus LAT 18.54 (1) 10.32 (1) 15.85 (1) 44.71
2 9 SABINE Strazdina LAT 22.12 (2) 12.35 (2) 16.79 (2) 51.26 6.55

  Junior  
1 53 ROKAS Sviderskis LTU 14.43 (1) 8.34 (1) 13.53 (1) 36.30
2 22 KRISTERS Bērziņš LAT 15.66 (3) 8.47 (2) 14.15 (3) 38.28 1.98
3 3 DAINIUS Janušauskas LTU 15.22 (2) 9.26 (5) 14.69 (5) 39.17 2.87
4 14 HAROLDAS Barkus LTU 16.37 (6) 9.01 (4) 14.25 (4) 39.63 3.33
5 43 DOMINYKAS Bankauskas LTU 16.50 (8) 9.51 (6) 14.08 (2) 40.09 3.79
6 10 IGNAS Zakarauska LTU 16.42 (7) 8.96 (3) 14.77 (6) 40.15 3.85
7 74 PAULIUS Strolė LTU 16.29 (5) 12.13 (8) 15.31 (7) 43.73 7.43
8 66 TADAS Čėsna LTU 29.28 (9) 11.24 (7) 16.03 (8) 56.55 20.25
9 16 KAROLIS Krukauskas LTU 15.70 (4) 46.54 (9) 16.06 (9) 1:18.30 42.00

  Masters  
1 92 REINIS Simsons LAT 14.76 (1) 8.70 (2) 14.06 (1) 37.52
2 13 NILS Roga LAT 15.20 (2) 8.54 (1) 14.18 (2) 37.92 0.40
3 85 ANSIS Lukss LAT 16.20 (3) 9.03 (3) 14.54 (3) 39.77 2.25
4 49 REDAS Raginskas LTU 16.34 (4) 10.52 (4) 14.76 (4) 41.62 4.10
5 99 AHTO Ahas EST 24.93 (5) 13.58 (6) 16.35 (5) 54.86 17.34
6 32 VADIM Lisovenko UKR 27.39 (6) 11.42 (5) 17.05 (6) 55.86 18.34

  Hobby HT  
1 158 HENRIKAS Kaškeliavičius LTU 17.12 (1) 10.39 (1) 15.41 (1) 42.92
2 142 MARTINS VILJAMS Danilov LAT 22.75 (2) 11.43 (2) 16.85 (3) 51.03 8.11
3 1 MARIUS Danilavičius LTU 23.36 (3) 14.35 (4) 16.50 (2) 54.21 11.29
4 177 DEIMANTAS Remenčius LTU 24.53 (4) 13.86 (3) 18.90 (4) 57.29 14.37

  Hobby FS  
1 42 KARLIS Krumins LAT 14.68 (3) 7.96 (1) 13.54 (1) 36.18
2 6 GINTS Bahmanis LAT 14.63 (2) 8.67 (3) 13.72 (2) 37.02 0.84
3 110 PETERIS Strazdins LAT 14.98 (5) 8.49 (2) 13.89 (3) 37.36 1.18
4 199 MANTAS Pupius LTU 14.71 (4) 8.72 (4) 14.17 (4) 37.60 1.42
5 28 JONAS Vyšniauskas LTU 16.61 (9) 8.85 (5) 14.80 (9) 40.26 4.08
6 118 KRISTAPS Miķelsons LAT 15.99 (6) 9.81 (11) 14.75 (8) 40.55 4.37
7 103 AIVARAS Ivaška LTU 16.43 (7) 8.96 (6) 15.31 (14) 40.70 4.52
8 4 JACOB Su LTU 17.32 (12) 9.06 (9) 14.61 (7) 40.99 4.81
9 35 MARTYNAS Martinkevičius LTU 17.75 (13) 9.08 (10) 15.11 (13) 41.94 5.76

10 23 BENAS Preimonas LTU 17.28 (11) 10.64 (15) 15.07 (12) 42.99 6.81
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

11 25 MARIUS Inta LTU 18.25 (15) 9.87 (12) 15.06 (11) 43.18 7.00
12 101 GATIS Ginters LAT 17.85 (14) 10.52 (14) 15.01 (10) 43.38 7.20
13 37 DAUMANTS Bariss LAT 20.21 (17) 9.02 (7) 14.56 (6) 43.79 7.61
14 91 RITVARS Leiers LAT 17.27 (10) 10.99 (16) 15.54 (15) 43.80 7.62
15 135 IGNAS Lasauskas LTU 18.33 (16) 10.38 (13) 15.89 (16) 44.60 8.42
16 24 PRIIT Trink EST 16.45 (8) 15.81 (17) 16.44 (17) 48.70 12.52
17 200 MARIUS Andriuskevicius LTU 27.15 (18) 9.02 (7) 14.34 (5) 50.51 14.33
18 11 RAIVIS Ranks LAT 14.45 (1) 16.16 (18) 25.23 (18) 55.84 19.66

  Elite  
1 33 JUHO Mattus EST 13.78 (3) 8.06 (2) 13.30 (1) 35.14
2 2 MARTINS Berzins LAT 13.65 (2) 8.13 (4) 13.67 (2) 35.45 0.31
3 21 REINIS MARTINS Prieditis LAT 14.15 (4) 7.83 (1) 13.94 (3) 35.92 0.78
4 84 GERARDAS Kazokas LTU 13.44 (1) 8.98 (7) 14.34 (7) 36.76 1.62
5 77 REINIS Mednis LAT 14.93 (7) 8.12 (3) 14.03 (4) 37.08 1.94
6 75 ARDO Tigane EST 14.95 (8) 8.80 (6) 14.24 (5) 37.99 2.85
7 8 ALBERTAS Turba LTU 14.44 (5) 9.21 (8) 14.46 (8) 38.11 2.97
8 69 KĄSTYTIS Bubelė LTU 15.58 (9) 8.53 (5) 14.27 (6) 38.38 3.24
9 17 ARMANDS Mežinskis LAT 14.70 (6) 9.30 (10) 15.11 (9) 39.11 3.97

10 26 EVALDAS Danilevičius LTU 17.82 (10) 15.57 (11) 17.24 (10) 50.63 15.49
11 7 JUSTAS Pupius LTU 31.78 (11) 9.22 (9) 17.25 (11) 58.25 23.11
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Baltic Downhill Cup #1 - LITHUANIA
Downhill MTB
Official Results

COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE DRANSEIKA Ramunas (LTU)
START REFEREE MIKALAINIS Linas (LTU)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 27.0 °C

FINISH : 26.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRANSEIKA Ramunas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

PONOMARIOVAS Mindaugas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lietuvos Žiemos Sporto Centras Lietuvos Žiemos Sporto Centras
GATES
DIRECTIONS 15 10
STARTING TIME 13:00 14:40

F = 0
Number of competitors: 51, Number of NSA: 4

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

27.05.2018  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  White Puppy 28.05.2018 at 15:41  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Team Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  
1 195 LINDA Butkus LAT 1:00.48 (1) 44.71 (1) 1:45.19
2 9 SABINE Strazdina LAT 1:10.96 (2) 51.26 (2) 2:02.22 17.03

  Junior  
1 22 KRISTERS Bērziņš LAT Cēsis DH 45.82 (1) 38.28 (2) 1:24.10
2 10 IGNAS Zakarauska LTU 46.20 (2) 40.15 (6) 1:26.35 2.25
3 3 DAINIUS Janušauskas LTU 47.90 (4) 39.17 (3) 1:27.07 2.97
4 14 HAROLDAS Barkus LTU 47.48 (3) 39.63 (4) 1:27.11 3.01
5 43 DOMINYKAS Bankauskas LTU 48.67 (6) 40.09 (5) 1:28.76 4.66
6 74 PAULIUS Strolė LTU 49.25 (7) 43.73 (7) 1:32.98 8.88
7 53 ROKAS Sviderskis LTU 59.25 (9) 36.30 (1) 1:35.55 11.45
8 66 TADAS Čėsna LTU 56.11 (8) 56.55 (8) 1:52.66 28.56
9 16 KAROLIS Krukauskas LTU 47.90 (4) 1:18.30 (9) 2:06.20 42.10

  Masters  
1 92 REINIS Simsons LAT Nav skila nav ātruma & sasodīt 44.82 (1) 37.52 (1) 1:22.34
2 13 NILS Roga LAT Dzīvnieki 46.99 (2) 37.92 (2) 1:24.91 2.57
3 85 ANSIS Lukss LAT TWG 50.24 (3) 39.77 (3) 1:30.01 7.67
4 49 REDAS Raginskas LTU 51.39 (4) 41.62 (4) 1:33.01 10.67
5 32 VADIM Lisovenko UKR 53.19 (5) 55.86 (6) 1:49.05 26.71
6 99 AHTO Ahas EST 1:02.90 (6) 54.86 (5) 1:57.76 35.42

  Hobby HT  
1 1 MARIUS Danilavičius LTU 52.68 (1) 54.21 (3) 1:46.89
2 142 MARTINS VILJAMS Danilov LAT 1:00.24 (2) 51.03 (2) 1:51.27 4.38
3 158 HENRIKAS Kaškeliavičius LTU 1:13.78 (4) 42.92 (1) 1:56.70 9.81
4 177 DEIMANTAS Remenčius LTU 1:12.83 (3) 57.29 (4) 2:10.12 23.23
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COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE DRANSEIKA Ramunas (LTU)
START REFEREE MIKALAINIS Linas (LTU)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 27.0 °C

FINISH : 26.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRANSEIKA Ramunas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

PONOMARIOVAS Mindaugas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lietuvos Žiemos Sporto Centras Lietuvos Žiemos Sporto Centras
GATES
DIRECTIONS 15 10
STARTING TIME 13:00 14:40

F = 0
Number of competitors: 51, Number of NSA: 4
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Rank Bib Name Nation Team Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Hobby FS  
1 42 KARLIS Krumins LAT 43.85 (1) 36.18 (1) 1:20.03
2 6 GINTS Bahmanis LAT TANDEMSDH 44.87 (3) 37.02 (2) 1:21.89 1.86
3 199 MANTAS Pupius LTU 45.12 (5) 37.60 (4) 1:22.72 2.69
4 110 PETERIS Strazdins LAT TANDEMSDH 46.71 (6) 37.36 (3) 1:24.07 4.04
5 28 JONAS Vyšniauskas LTU 48.34 (8) 40.26 (5) 1:28.60 8.57
6 4 JACOB Su LTU 49.18 (9) 40.99 (8) 1:30.17 10.14
7 118 KRISTAPS Miķelsons LAT TWG 49.98 (11) 40.55 (6) 1:30.53 10.50
8 37 DAUMANTS Bariss LAT TWG 46.79 (7) 43.79 (13) 1:30.58 10.55
9 103 AIVARAS Ivaška LTU 50.42 (15) 40.70 (7) 1:31.12 11.09

10 35 MARTYNAS Martinkevičius LTU 50.35 (14) 41.94 (9) 1:32.29 12.26
11 25 MARIUS Inta LTU 49.46 (10) 43.18 (11) 1:32.64 12.61
12 91 RITVARS Leiers LAT 50.11 (12) 43.80 (14) 1:33.91 13.88
13 23 BENAS Preimonas LTU 51.54 (16) 42.99 (10) 1:34.53 14.50
14 200 MARIUS Andriuskevicius LTU 44.59 (2) 50.51 (17) 1:35.10 15.07
15 101 GATIS Ginters LAT 52.26 (18) 43.38 (12) 1:35.64 15.61
16 135 IGNAS Lasauskas LTU 52.15 (17) 44.60 (15) 1:36.75 16.72
17 24 PRIIT Trink EST 50.30 (13) 48.70 (16) 1:39.00 18.97
18 11 RAIVIS Ranks LAT Dzīvnieki 45.04 (4) 55.84 (18) 1:40.88 20.85

  Elite  
1 33 JUHO Mattus EST Fun timez crew 42.15 (1) 35.14 (1) 1:17.29
2 2 MARTINS Berzins LAT TANDEMSDH 42.81 (3) 35.45 (2) 1:18.26 0.97
3 21 REINIS MARTINS Prieditis LAT TANDEMSDH 43.01 (4) 35.92 (3) 1:18.93 1.64
4 84 GERARDAS Kazokas LTU 42.49 (2) 36.76 (4) 1:19.25 1.96
5 77 REINIS Mednis LAT Nav skila nav ātruma & sasodīt 44.63 (6) 37.08 (5) 1:21.71 4.42
6 8 ALBERTAS Turba LTU 45.78 (7) 38.11 (7) 1:23.89 6.60
7 75 ARDO Tigane EST 46.98 (9) 37.99 (6) 1:24.97 7.68
8 17 ARMANDS Mežinskis LAT Nav skila nav ātruma & sasodīt 46.58 (8) 39.11 (9) 1:25.69 8.40
9 69 KĄSTYTIS Bubelė LTU 53.27 (10) 38.38 (8) 1:31.65 14.36

10 7 JUSTAS Pupius LTU 43.58 (5) 58.25 (11) 1:41.83 24.54
11 26 EVALDAS Danilevičius LTU 1:01.56 (11) 50.63 (10) 1:52.19 34.90

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)
44 LIUTAURAS Zujus LTU DNF

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)



VolaSoftControlPdf

Baltic Downhill Cup #1 - LITHUANIA
Downhill MTB
Results - ALL Category

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.17

27.05.2018  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  White Puppy 27.05.2018 at 23:07  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation (Rank) Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 33 JUHO Mattus EST (1) Elite 42.15 (1) 35.14 (1) 1:17.29
2 2 MARTINS Berzins LAT (2) Elite 42.81 (3) 35.45 (2) 1:18.26 0.97
3 21 REINIS MARTINS Prieditis LAT (3) Elite 43.01 (4) 35.92 (3) 1:18.93 1.64
4 84 GERARDAS Kazokas LTU (4) Elite 42.49 (2) 36.76 (6) 1:19.25 1.96
5 42 KARLIS Krumins LAT (1) Hobby FS 43.85 (6) 36.18 (4) 1:20.03 2.74
6 77 REINIS Mednis LAT (5) Elite 44.63 (8) 37.08 (8) 1:21.71 4.42
7 6 GINTS Bahmanis LAT (2) Hobby FS 44.87 (10) 37.02 (7) 1:21.89 4.60
8 92 REINIS Simsons LAT (1) Masters 44.82 (9) 37.52 (10) 1:22.34 5.05
9 199 MANTAS Pupius LTU (3) Hobby FS 45.12 (12) 37.60 (11) 1:22.72 5.43

10 8 ALBERTAS Turba LTU (6) Elite 45.78 (13) 38.11 (14) 1:23.89 6.60
11 110 PETERIS Strazdins LAT (4) Hobby FS 46.71 (17) 37.36 (9) 1:24.07 6.78
12 22 KRISTERS Bērziņš LAT (1) Junior 45.82 (14) 38.28 (15) 1:24.10 6.81
13 13 NILS Roga LAT (2) Masters 46.99 (20) 37.92 (12) 1:24.91 7.62
14 75 ARDO Tigane EST (7) Elite 46.98 (19) 37.99 (13) 1:24.97 7.68
15 17 ARMANDS Mežinskis LAT (8) Elite 46.58 (16) 39.11 (17) 1:25.69 8.40
16 10 IGNAS Zakarauska LTU (2) Junior 46.20 (15) 40.15 (22) 1:26.35 9.06
17 3 DAINIUS Janušauskas LTU (3) Junior 47.90 (22) 39.17 (18) 1:27.07 9.78
18 14 HAROLDAS Barkus LTU (4) Junior 47.48 (21) 39.63 (19) 1:27.11 9.82
19 28 JONAS Vyšniauskas LTU (5) Hobby FS 48.34 (24) 40.26 (23) 1:28.60 11.31
20 43 DOMINYKAS Bankauskas LTU (5) Junior 48.67 (25) 40.09 (21) 1:28.76 11.47
21 85 ANSIS Lukss LAT (3) Masters 50.24 (31) 39.77 (20) 1:30.01 12.72
22 4 JACOB Su LTU (6) Hobby FS 49.18 (26) 40.99 (26) 1:30.17 12.88
23 118 KRISTAPS Miķelsons LAT (7) Hobby FS 49.98 (29) 40.55 (24) 1:30.53 13.24
24 37 DAUMANTS Bariss LAT (8) Hobby FS 46.79 (18) 43.79 (34) 1:30.58 13.29
25 103 AIVARAS Ivaška LTU (9) Hobby FS 50.42 (34) 40.70 (25) 1:31.12 13.83
26 69 KĄSTYTIS Bubelė LTU (9) Elite 53.27 (41) 38.38 (16) 1:31.65 14.36
27 35 MARTYNAS Martinkevičius LTU (10) Hobby FS 50.35 (33) 41.94 (28) 1:32.29 15.00
28 25 MARIUS Inta LTU (11) Hobby FS 49.46 (28) 43.18 (31) 1:32.64 15.35
29 74 PAULIUS Strolė LTU (6) Junior 49.25 (27) 43.73 (33) 1:32.98 15.69
30 49 REDAS Raginskas LTU (4) Masters 51.39 (35) 41.62 (27) 1:33.01 15.72
31 91 RITVARS Leiers LAT (12) Hobby FS 50.11 (30) 43.80 (35) 1:33.91 16.62
32 23 BENAS Preimonas LTU (13) Hobby FS 51.54 (36) 42.99 (30) 1:34.53 17.24
33 200 MARIUS Andriuskevicius LTU (14) Hobby FS 44.59 (7) 50.51 (39) 1:35.10 17.81
34 53 ROKAS Sviderskis LTU (7) Junior 59.25 (43) 36.30 (5) 1:35.55 18.26
35 101 GATIS Ginters LAT (15) Hobby FS 52.26 (38) 43.38 (32) 1:35.64 18.35
36 135 IGNAS Lasauskas LTU (16) Hobby FS 52.15 (37) 44.60 (36) 1:36.75 19.46
37 24 PRIIT Trink EST (17) Hobby FS 50.30 (32) 48.70 (38) 1:39.00 21.71
38 11 RAIVIS Ranks LAT (18) Hobby FS 45.04 (11) 55.84 (45) 1:40.88 23.59
39 7 JUSTAS Pupius LTU (10) Elite 43.58 (5) 58.25 (49) 1:41.83 24.54
40 195 LINDA Butkus LAT (1) Women 1:00.48 (45) 44.71 (37) 1:45.19 27.90
41 1 MARIUS Danilavičius LTU (1) Hobby HT 52.68 (39) 54.21 (43) 1:46.89 29.60
42 32 VADIM Lisovenko UKR (5) Masters 53.19 (40) 55.86 (46) 1:49.05 31.76
43 142 MARTINS VILJAMS Danilov LAT (2) Hobby HT 1:00.24 (44) 51.03 (41) 1:51.27 33.98
44 26 EVALDAS Danilevičius LTU (11) Elite 1:01.56 (46) 50.63 (40) 1:52.19 34.90
45 66 TADAS Čėsna LTU (8) Junior 56.11 (42) 56.55 (47) 1:52.66 35.37
46 158 HENRIKAS Kaškeliavičius LTU (3) Hobby HT 1:13.78 (50) 42.92 (29) 1:56.70 39.41
47 99 AHTO Ahas EST (6) Masters 1:02.90 (47) 54.86 (44) 1:57.76 40.47
48 9 SABINE Strazdina LAT (2) Women 1:10.96 (48) 51.26 (42) 2:02.22 44.93
49 16 KAROLIS Krukauskas LTU (9) Junior 47.90 (22) 1:18.30 (50) 2:06.20 48.91
50 177 DEIMANTAS Remenčius LTU (4) Hobby HT 1:12.83 (49) 57.29 (48) 2:10.12 52.83


